
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL DEMONSTARTION TOPIC LECTURE TOPIC

1 All Faculty 2022 01.03.23 Wednesday 2-4 PM
Human lab - History takin 
and general examination 
Haemat lab - Hemoglobin

____ ____

2 Dr. Salman Professor 2022 02.03.23 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____ ____
Counter current 

multiplier

3 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2022 02.03.23 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____
High and low 

altitude

4 All Faculty 2022 02.03.23 Thrusday 2 -4 PM
Human lab - History takin 
and general examination 
Haemat lab - Hemoglobin

____ ____

5 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2022 03.03.23 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ Haemostasis ____

6 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2022 03.03.23 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____
Neural regulation 

of resp.

7 Dr. Salman Professor 2022 04.03.23 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ ____
Counter current 

Exchanger

8 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2022 10.03.23 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ Blood Coagulation ____
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9 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2022 10.03.23 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____
Chemical 

regulation of resp.

10 Dr. Salman Professor 2022 11.03.23 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ ____ Acid base balance

11 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2022 13.03.23 Monday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ CVS regulation 

12 All Faculty 2022 13.03.23 Monday 2 -4 PM
Human lab - CVS 

Examination 
Haemat lab - BT,CT

____ ____

13 Dr. Farha SR 2022 14.03.23 Tuesday 3 -4 PM ____ Immunity - I ____

14 All Faculty 2022 15.03.23 Wednesday 2-4 PM
Human lab - CVS 

Examination 
Haemat lab - BT,CT

____ ____

15 Dr. Salman Professor 2022 16.03.23 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____ ____ Acid base balance

16 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2022 16.03.23 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____
High and low 

altitude

17 All Faculty 2022 16.03.23 Thrusday 2 -4 PM
Human lab - CVS 

Examination 

Haemat lab - BT,CT

____ ____

18 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2022 17.03.23 Friday 9 -10 AM ____
Anti coagulation and 
bleeding disorders

____

19 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2022 17.03.23 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____
Chemical 

regulation of resp.



20 Dr. Salman Professor 2022 18.03.23 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ ____ Acid base balance

21 All Faculty 2022 18.03.23 Saturday 1 -4 PM ECE ____ ____

22 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2022 20.03.23 Monday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Shock 

23 All Faculty 2022 20.03.23 Monday 2 -4 PM
Human lab - Respiratory 

system Examination 
Haemat lab - BT,CT 

____ ____

24 Dr. Farha SR 2022 21.03.23 Tuesday 3 -4 PM ____ Immunity - II ____

25 All Faculty 2022 22.03.23 Wednesday 2-4 PM
Human lab - Respiratory 

system Examination 
Haemat lab - BT,CT 

____ ____

26 Dr. Salman Professor 2022 23.03.23 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____ ____
Renal functional 

tests 

27 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2022 23.03.23 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____
Physio - Anatomy 

of Eye

28 All Faculty 2022 23.03.23 Thrusday 2 -4 PM
Human lab - Respiratory 

system Examination 
Haemat lab - BT,CT 

____ ____

29 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2022 24.03.23 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ Blood Group ____

30 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2022 24.03.23 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____ Hypoxia I

31 Dr. Salman Professor 2022 25.03.23 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ ____ Micturition reflex

32 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2022 27.03.23 Monday 1 -2 PM ____ ____
Dynamics of 
circulation



33 All Faculty 2022 27.03.23 Monday 2 -4 PM

Human lab - Vital 
capacity

Haemat lab - Arneth 
count 

____ ____

34 Dr. Farha SR 2022 28.03.23 Tuesday 3 -4 PM ____ Immunity - III ____

35 All Faculty 2022 29.03.23 Wednesday 2-4 PM

Human lab - Vital 

capacity
Haemat lab - Arneth 

count 

____ ____

36 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2022 31.03.23 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ Introduction to immunity ____

37 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2022 31.03.23 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____ Hypoxia II

Holiday (30.03.2023)


